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Provider Engagement Managers
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Regional Provider Engagement Managers

Chris Plante

p: 912.312.2007

e: cplante@evicore.com

Sara Vandiver

p: 804.814.4878

e: sara.vandiver@evicore.com

Michael Morgan

p: 615.468.4000 ext. 27165

e: michael.morgan@evicore.com

Katie Potter

p: 800.918.8924 ext. 26211

e: kathryn.potter@evicore.com

Patricia Allen

p: 800.918.8924 ext. 24176

e: pallen@evicore.com

Scott Jarrett

p: 615.487.8129

e: scott.jarrett@evicore.com

Lisa Mekkelsen

p: 843.949.0022

e: lisa.mekkelsen@evicore.com

Tristain Castellanos

p: 629-867-0722

e: tristain.ford@evicore.com

AL, FL, GA, MS,  PR, 

SC, USVI

NJ, NY

IN, MI, MT, OH, PA, 

WV, WY

AK, AZ, CA, CO, 

HI, NM, NV, TX, UT

CT, IL, MA, ME, RI, 

NH, VT

AR, KS, LA, MO, OK, 

TN

IA, ID, MN, ND, OR, 

NE, SD, WA, WI

Thomas Kovacs

p: 615.829.4556

e: thomas.kovacs@evicore.com

Cynthia McCullough

p: 800.918.8924 ext. 25219

e: cynthia.mccullough@evicore.com

Director, Provider Engagement

Julie Gadomski

p: 615.487.6671

e: julie.gadomski@evicore.com

Provider Engagement Managers

Kellie Thompson

p: 800.918.8924 ext. 27658

e: kellie.thompson@evicore.com

Oncology Benefits Management

Jennifer Gleitsmann

p: 843.816.7420

e: jgleitsmann@evicore.com

DME & Home Health Provider Engagement Manager

Candice Leichty

p: 615-203-2813

e: candice.leichty@evicore.com

National Provider Advocate

Amy Oliphant

p: 615.428.1412

e: amy.oliphant@evicore.com

Provider Engagement Specialist

Davette Johnson

p: 800.918.8924 ext. 23030

e: djohnson1@evicore.com

DC, DE, KY, MD, 

NC, VA

Tristain Castellanos

Katie Potter
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